



January 27, 2023

**Listing Department,
BSE Ltd.,**
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400 001
Scrip Code: **532633**

**Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,**
“Exchange Plaza”,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai-400 051
Symbol: **ALLSEC**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the copy of newspaper publication of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 in Malai Malar (Tamil newspaper) and Financial Express (English newspaper) on January 26, 2023.

The same will be made available on the Company's website - www.allsectech.com/investor-information/.

Request you to take the same on record.

Yours faithfully,

For Allsec Technologies Limited

**Sripriyadarshini
Company Secretary**

Encl:a/a

ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Regd. Office : 46-C, Velachery Main Road, Velachery, Chennai – 600 042.

Tel.: +91.44.4299 7070 web: www.allsectech.com

Corporate Identity Number : L72300TN1998PLC041033, Email : contactus@allsectech.com

ARVIND LIMITED							
CIN - L17119G1931PLC000093							
Regd. Office: Naroda Road, Ahmedabad - 380025							
A MEMBER OF LALBHAI GROUP							
Website: www.arvind.com : Email: Investor@arvind.in							
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (₹ In Crores except per share data)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1992.11	2181.23	2283.30	6533.91	5852.91	8059.77
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	92.79	109.17	148.94	328.17	281.38	419.71
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	101.98	149.69	142.47	369.17	256.04	382.26
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	87.00	127.25	94.34	315.87	153.98	241.58
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax)]	99.89	112.97	111.51	270.15	170.53	232.89
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	260.90	260.90	260.59	260.90	260.59	260.59
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	--	--	--	--	--	2689.94
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	3.22	4.79	3.57	11.79	5.94	9.17
	Diluted (₹)	3.22	4.79	3.57	11.77	5.92	9.13
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (₹ In Crores except per share data)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
	Revenue from continuing Operations	1846.30	1994.53	2123.88	6015.61	5440.60	7435.71
	Profit before Tax from continuing Operations	94.30	59.94	132.67	354.64	279.02	222.96
	Profit after Tax from continuing Operations	81.16	39.94	83.46	302.97	170.46	77.15
	Loss after Tax from discontinued Operations	-	-	(4.10)	(6.04)	(14.49)	(17.85)
	Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (net of tax)	12.67	(14.99)	21.03	(46.77)	27.69	3.33
	Total Comprehensive Income after tax	93.83	24.95	100.39	250.16	183.66	62.63

- Notes:
- The above consolidated unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on January 25, 2023. The same have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
 - The Company has intimated the Stock Exchange to publish only Consolidated Financial results and hence, the standalone financial results have not been published. However, the standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 are available on the websites of the stock exchanges, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.arvind.com.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022, filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.arvind.com

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: January 25, 2023

For, Arvind Limited
Punit S. Lalbhai
Executive Director

TATA MOTORS LIMITED

Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai - 400001.

Tel: +91 22 6665 8282 Fax: +91 22 66657799

Email: inv_rel@tatomotors.com Website: www.tatomotors.com

CIN - L28920MH1945PLC004520

(₹ in crores)

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
Total Income from Operations	88,488.59	79,611.37	72,229.29	240,034.62	200,014.56	278,453.62
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	3,203.01	(1,773.78)	(698.28)	(3,532.44)	(6,746.54)	(6,373.83)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	3,202.61	(1,461.15)	(612.12)	(1,726.59)	(6,662.31)	(7,003.41)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	2,939.78	(1,004.07)	(1,338.17)	(3,051.30)	(10,135.38)	(11,234.70)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, share of profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates	3,043.15	(898.35)	(1,451.05)	(2,806.17)	(10,316.71)	(11,308.76)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	11,073.26	(10,297.98)	(1,027.46)	(7,539.78)	(12,096.58)	(11,763.95)
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)	766.01	765.98	765.86	766.01	765.86	765.86
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve	-	-	-	-	-	43,795.36
Securities Premium Account	14,162.17	14,157.56	25,306.36	14,162.17	25,306.36	14,137.14
Net worth	37,052.82	26,174.56	43,901.74	37,052.82	43,901.74	44,561.24
Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	136,327.82	136,493.57	146,033.40	136,327.82	146,033.40	139,677.04
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	3.68	5.21	3.33	3.68	3.33	3.13
Earnings/(Loss) per share (EPS)						
A. Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)						
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 7.71	(2.47)	(3.96)	(7.82)	(27.18)	(29.88)
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 7.71	(2.47)	(3.96)	(7.82)	(27.18)	(29.88)
B. 'A' Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)						
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 7.81	(2.47)	(3.96)	(7.82)	(27.18)	(29.88)
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 7.81	(2.47)	(3.96)	(7.82)	(27.18)	(29.88)
Capital Redemption Reserve	2.28	2.28	2.28	2.28	2.28	2.28
Debenture Redemption Reserve	411.14	411.14	904.44	411.14	904.44	411.14
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	0.46	0.04	0.21	0.10	(0.04)	0.04
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	2.42	0.15	0.66	0.45	(0.15)	0.19
	Not annualised					

(₹ in crores)

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Audited			Audited		Audited
Total Income from Operations	15,793.98	14,946.78	12,352.78	45,615.20	29,925.41	47,263.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations (before tax and exceptional items)	560.33	(247.55)	(581.56)	174.53	(2,036.00)	(1,723.46)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax from continuing operations (after exceptional items)	560.22	(251.59)	(581.65)	168.95	(2,094.14)	(1,640.05)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax from discontinued operations (after exceptional items)	-	-	834.77	-	392.51	392.51
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax from continuing operations (after exceptional items)	506.19	(292.59)	(635.49)	32.57	(2,152.58)	(1,739.23)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax from discontinued operations (after exceptional items)	-	-	811.34	-	348.37	348.37
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	555.88	(226.03)	79.84	(185.60)	(1,641.02)	(1,108.51)
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)	766.01	765.98	765.86	766.01	765.86	765.86
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve	-	-	-	-	-	19,178.27
Securities Premium Account	14,484.17	14,479.56	25,628.36	14,484.17	25,628.36	14,459.14
Net worth	19,795.89	19,230.39	17,436.77	19,795.89	17,436.77	19,944.15
Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	21,530.13	22,724.58	24,012.62	21,530.13	24,012.62	23,232.65
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	1.09	1.18	1.38	1.09	1.38	1.16
Earnings/(Loss) per share from continuing and discontinued operations (EPS)						
A. Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)						
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 1.31	(0.76)	0.45	0.07	(4.72)	(3.63)
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 1.31	(0.76)	0.44	0.07	(4.72)	(3.63)
B. 'A' Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)						
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 1.41	(0.76)	0.55	0.17	(4.62)	(3.63)
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 1.41	(0.76)	0.54	0.17	(4.62)	(3.63)
Capital Redemption Reserve	2.28	2.28	2.28	2.28	2.28	2.28
Debenture Redemption Reserve	411.14	411.14	904.44	411.14	904.44	411.14
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	0.56	0.31	(0.06)	0.40	(1.51)	0.01
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	2.44	0.44	(0.41)	1.14	(0.54)	0.01
	Not annualised					

The above Standalone results include the Company's proportionate share of income and expenditure in its Joint Operation, namely Tata Cummins Private Limited.

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on January 24, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on January 25, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the standalone results and a limited review of the consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.tatomotors.com/investor/results-press-releases/ as well as on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd at www.nseindia.com and BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com.

Tata Motors Limited
Girish Wagh
Executive Director

Mumbai, January 25, 2023



The Singareni Collieries Company Limited
(A Government Company)
Regd. Office: KOTHAGUDEM-507101, Telangana

E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE

Tenders have been published for the following Services through e-procurement platform. For details, please visit <https://tender.telangana.gov.in> or <https://www.sccimines.com>

CRP/CVL/BA/TN-73/2022-23, Dt.30.01.2023 - Construction of Fly ash brick piling including CC-Tie wall along conveyor belt gallery from In-pit crusher platform to Transfer point and Transfer point to connecting galleries at KHAOCP, Belampalli Area, Peddabana Mandal, Kurnool District, Andhra Pradesh. T.S.No. 1,22,16,076/- 04.02.2023- 4:30 P.M. Adt. GM (Civil) / SPPR

CWSTPR/E-137-25/2022-23, Dt.14.01.2023 - Miscellaneous civil works in main plant area for a period of one year at SPPR, Jajpur (VAM), Mancherla District, Telangana State -Rs.26,74,376/- 30.01.2023- 4:30 P.M. Adt. GM (Civil) / SPPR

CRP/CVL/ET-136/2022-23 - Supply & fixing of Turbo-Ventilators complete as directed by the engineer-in-charge for the sheds constructed at Krishnavan, RG-II area, Godavariharni, District Peddapalli, Telangana State -Rs.6,000/- 06.02.2023- 4:30 P.M. Adt. GM (Civil) / SPPR

PR/2022-23/CVL/79

DELHI JAL BOARD: GOVT. OF N.C.T. OF DELHI
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER(C) DR.X
C/o. Pr. CHIEF ENGINEER (DR)PR-II
JAGRITI SPS, KARKARDOOMA X-ING, DELHI-110092.

SHORT NIT No. 02 /EE(C)DR-X/2022-23
(PRESS TENDER)

S. No.	Name of Work	Estimated Contract Value (ECV) Amount put to tender (Rs.)	Date of release of tender on e-procurement system	Last Date / Time for receipt of tender through e-procurement system
1.	Making connection of individual houses with the already laid house service connection pipe in Wazirabad GOC	34,59,79,779/-	24.01.2023 at 18:00 hours onwards Tender ID No. 2023_DJB_235434_1 dated 24.01.2023	19.02.2023 up to 15:00 hours

Further details, in this regard, can be seen on Delhi Government web-site <https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in>. Any further corrigendum / addendum / clarification, if any, will be uploaded on website only.

ISSUED BY P.R.O. (WATER)
Advt. No. J.S.V. 462 (2022-23)

Sd/-
(Anil Tyagi)
Executive Engineer (C) DR-X

SWARAJ ENGINES LIMITED

CIN : L50210PB1985PLC006473
Regd. Office : Phase IV, Industrial Area, S.A.S. Nagar (Mohali), Punjab - 160 055
Tel : 0172-2271620-27, Fax : 0172-2272731,
Email : selinvestor@swarajenterprise.com, Website : www.swarajenterprise.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	₹ Lakhs		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	27893	106203	23750
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	3123	13266	2722
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	3123	13266	2722
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	2323	9865	2019
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2323	9865	2019
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹10/-)	1214	1214	1214
7	Other Equity	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹10 each) (not annualized)			
	- Basic	₹19.13	₹81.23	₹16.62
	- Diluted	₹19.12	₹81.21	₹16.62

NOTES:

- The financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 25th January, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company has conducted a Limited Review of the said financial results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com, and on the Company's website www.swarajenterprise.com.

for and on behalf of

the Board of Directors

Giju Kurian

Whole Time Director & Chief Executive Officer

Place : S.A.S. Nagar (Mohali)

Date : 25th January, 2023

ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Regd. Office : 46-C Velachery Main Road, Velachery, Chennai - 600 042.
Corp. Office : 46-B Velachery Main Road, Velachery, Chennai - 600 042.
CIN : L72300TN1998PLC041033, Email : investorcontact@allsectech.com

Extracts of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31 December 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31-Dec-2022	31-Dec-2022	31-Dec-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	10,009	28,247	8,322
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,405	4,933	1,648
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,405	4,933	1,648
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	722	3,674	1,316
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,094	3,757	1,255
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,524	1,524	1,524
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet #	19,420	19,420	24,988
8	Earnings Per Share* (of Rs.10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)			
	(a) Basic	4.74	24.11	8.63
	(b) Diluted	4.74	24.11	8.63

Balance for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 represents the balance as per audited Balance Sheet for the year ended 31 March 2